
                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

         **** Girls & Boys 5 Kilometer 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         G   Runner            Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ================= ===== =====
      1 2348 J.P. Nelson                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          M   Boys 1st Runner   16:08  5:12
      2 2472 Chris Ganrude                12 La Crosse Logan              M   Boys 1st Runner   16:09  5:12
      3 2317 Tim Cote                     12 Eau Claire Memorial          M   Boys 2nd Runner   16:19  5:16
      4 2445 Jack Kadidlo                 12 Hudson                       M   Boys 1st Runner   16:21  5:16
      5 2482 Henry Meger                  11 La Crosse Logan              M   Boys 2nd Runner   16:45  5:24
      6 2430 Donald Clark                 12 Hudson                       M   Boys 2nd Runner   16:52  5:26
      7 2625 Sam Nofziger                 10 Tartan                       M   Boys 1st Runner   16:55  5:27
      8 2533 Henry Zold                   12 Menomonie                    M   Boys 1st Runner   17:17  5:34
      9 2389 Gunner Sigurdson             11 Eau Claire North             M   Boys 1st Runner   17:17  5:34
     10 2381 Nick Dreger                  12 Eau Claire North             M   Boys 2nd Runner   17:25  5:37
     11 2250 Parker Lehmann               11 Chippewa Falls               M   Boys 1st Runner   17:40  5:41
     12 2253 Zach Meinholz                12 Chippewa Falls               M   Boys 2nd Runner   18:02  5:49
     13 2620 Will Acker                   12 Tartan                       M   Boys 2nd Runner   18:10  5:51
     14 2295 Aubrey Roberts               10 Eau Claire Memorial          F   Girls 1st Runner  18:12  5:52
     15 2604 Adam Solsrud                 11 Osceola                      M   Boys 1st Runner   18:48  6:04
     16 2595 Dylan Abernathy              11 Osceola                      M   Boys 2nd Runner   19:02  6:08
     17 2422 Ellen Snyder                 12 Hudson                       F   Girls 1st Runner  19:08  6:10
     18 2617 Shaelyn Sorensen             12 Tartan                       F   Girls 1st Runner  19:25  6:15
     19 2408 Sadie Kroll                  12 Hudson                       F   Girls 2nd Runner  19:41  6:21
     20 2616 Erika Nolby                  10 Tartan                       F   Girls 2nd Runner  20:02  6:27
     21 2300 Elena Smith                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          F   Girls 2nd Runner  20:18  6:32
     22 2585 Mickie Gearin                10 Osceola                      F   Girls 2nd Runner  20:27  6:35
     23 2584 McKenzie Fortier             12 Osceola                      F   Girls 1st Runner  20:53  6:44
     24 2490 Brianna Boecker              09 Menomonie                    F   Girls 2nd Runner  22:02  7:06
     25 2238 Olivia Stearns               10 Chippewa Falls               F   Girls 1st Runner  22:21  7:12
     26 2224 Sydney Faschingbauer         10 Chippewa Falls               F   Girls 2nd Runner  22:59  7:24
     27 2377 Alaina Quaranta              11 Eau Claire North             F   Girls 2nd Runner  23:12  7:28
     28 2376 Anna Meier                   12 Eau Claire North             F   Girls 1st Runner  23:24  7:32



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

      **** Girls & Boys 5 Kilometer 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         G   Runner            Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ================= ===== =====
      1 2316 Geoff Carter                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          M   Boys 3rd Runner   17:00  5:29
      2 2467 Erik Deetz                   11 La Crosse Logan              M   Boys 3rd Runner   17:06  5:31
      3 2483 Andrew Olson                 11 La Crosse Logan              M   Boys 4th Runner   17:15  5:34
      4 2478 Soren Johnson                12 La Crosse Logan              M   Boys 5th Runner   17:16  5:34
      5 2320 Dan Delestry                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          M   Boys 4th Runner   17:18  5:34
      6 2311 Bailey Biwer                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          M   Boys 5th Runner   17:28  5:38
      7 2382 Adam Fitzpatrick             12 Eau Claire North             M   Boys 3rd Runner   17:29  5:38
      8 2460 Reid Schwechler              12 Hudson                       M   Boys 3rd Runner   17:55  5:46
      9 2429 Noah Burns                   12 Hudson                       M   Boys 5th Runner   18:12  5:52
     10 2509 Grant Bilse                  10 Menomonie                    M   Boys 4th Runner   18:16  5:53
     11 2240 Cooper Barth                 12 Chippewa Falls               M   Boys 5th Runner   18:18  5:54
     12 2388 Colton Schlosser             12 Eau Claire North             M   Boys 4th Runner   18:19  5:54
     13 2511 Nick Brunstad                11 Menomonie                    M   Boys 3rd Runner   18:22  5:55
     14 2565 Luke Miller                  12 New Richmond                 M   Boys 4th Runner   18:29  5:57
     15 2573 Zach Schoepke                11 New Richmond                 M   Boys 3rd Runner   18:38  6:00
     16 2520 Kolten Nelsen                10 Menomonie                    M   Boys 5th Runner   18:52  6:05
     17 2257 Shawn Sura                   12 Chippewa Falls               M   Boys 3rd Runner   19:01  6:08
     18 2249 Runge Jacob                  11 Chippewa Falls               M   Boys 4th Runner   19:08  6:10
     19 2564 Jimmy Miller                 09 New Richmond                 M   Boys 5th Runner   19:13  6:11
     20 2621 Jacob Borchers               11 Tartan                       M   Boys 5th Runner   19:15  6:12
     21 2393 Rachel Anderson              11 Hudson                       F   Girls 3rd Runner  19:24  6:15
     22 2413 Miranda Miller               10 Hudson                       F   Girls 4th Runner  19:36  6:19
     23 2424 Erin Wetzstein               12 Hudson                       F   Girls 5th Runner  19:47  6:22
     24 2624 Ben Minder                   12 Tartan                       M   Boys 3rd Runner   19:50  6:23
     25 2626 Carson Smelik                11 Tartan                       M   Boys 4th Runner   19:52  6:24
     26 2606 Evan Wright                  09 Osceola                      M   Boys 4th Runner   19:54  6:25
     27 2603 Marshall Sanfilippo-Conger   12 Osceola                      M   Boys 3rd Runner   19:56  6:25
     28 2274 Haley Hartkemeyer            10 Eau Claire Memorial          F   Girls 4th Runner  20:07  6:29
     29 2290 Catherine Luo                11 Eau Claire Memorial          F   Girls 3rd Runner  20:12  6:30
     30 2259 Kari Bertrang                10 Eau Claire Memorial          F   Girls 5th Runner  20:24  6:34
     31 2597 Bryn Isaiah                  11 Osceola                      M   Boys 5th Runner   20:38  6:39
     32 2494 Alexandra Dye                09 Menomonie                    F   Girls 5th Runner  21:43  7:00
     33 2496 Ingrid Kilde                 10 Menomonie                    F   Girls 4th Runner  21:55  7:04
     34 2504 Faustina Zertler             10 Menomonie                    F   Girls 3rd Runner  22:10  7:09
     35 2615 Maren Iverson                 8 Tartan                       F   Girls 3rd Runner  22:23  7:13
     36 2607 Carolyn Barrera              10 Tartan                       F   Girls 4th Runner  22:29  7:14
     37 2589 Hannah Kautz                 12 Osceola                      F   Girls 3rd Runner  22:44  7:19
     38 2221 Meghan Cihasky               10 Chippewa Falls               F   Girls 5th Runner  22:44  7:19
     39 2234 Kendra Olson                 10 Chippewa Falls               F   Girls 4th Runner  22:51  7:22
     40 2552 Meghan Watkins               11 New Richmond                 F   Girls 5th Runner  23:00  7:24
     41 2536 Kanya Dwire                  11 New Richmond                 F   Girls 3rd Runner  23:05  7:26
     42 2538 Mikayla Gefeke               11 New Richmond                 F   Girls 4th Runner  23:06  7:26
     43 2608 Carly Boyle                  11 Tartan                       F   Girls 5th Runner  24:02  7:45
     44 2229 Emma Meyer                   10 Chippewa Falls               F   Girls 3rd Runner  24:04  7:45
     45 2592 Madison Roemhild             09 Osceola                      F   Girls 4th Runner  24:20  7:50
     46 2579 Alyssa Anderson              09 Osceola                      F   Girls 5th Runner  24:40  7:57
     47 2374 Marah Kays                   12 Eau Claire North             F   Girls 3rd Runner  24:58  8:03
     48 2373 Emily House                  10 Eau Claire North             F   Girls 4th Runner  25:13  8:07



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

      **** Girls & Boys 5 Kilometer 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         G    Runner            Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ==== ================= ===== =====
      1 2485 Tanner Pierzina           12 La Crosse Logan              M    Boys 8th Runner   17:47  5:44
      2 2464 Ted Caya                  12 La Crosse Logan              M    Boys 7th Runner   17:56  5:47
      3 2488 Audie Tyink               12 La Crosse Logan              M    Boys 6th Runner   18:02  5:49
      4 2338 Lucas Larson              11 Eau Claire Memorial          M    Boys 6th Runner   18:09  5:51
      5 2318 Josh Daniels              12 Eau Claire Memorial          M    Boys 7th Runner   18:13  5:52
      6 2463 Eero Tuemaala             12 Hudson                       M    Boys 6th Runner   18:16  5:53
      7 2461 Andrew Spaight            12 Hudson                       M    Boys 7th Runner   18:26  5:56
      8 2441 Logan Hammer              12 Hudson                       M    Boys 8th Runner   18:35  5:59
      9 2529 Alex Wittmershaus         10 Menomonie                    M    Boys 6th Runner   18:45  6:02
     10 2512 Phil Brunstad             11 Menomonie                    M    Boys 7th Runner   18:51  6:04
     11 2390 Nathan Sims               10 Eau Claire North             M    Boys 7th Runner   18:59  6:07
     12 2385 Luke Riley                10 Eau Claire North             M    Boys 6th Runner   19:01  6:08
     13 2506 Kyle Baker                10 Menomonie                    M    Boys 8th Runner   19:09  6:10
     14 2351 Robbie Ponty              12 Eau Claire Memorial          M    Boys 8th Runner   19:17  6:13
     15 2578 Jake Weiss                09 New Richmond                 M    Boys 6th Runner   19:17  6:13
     16 2258 Erik Sworski              11 Chippewa Falls               M    Boys 6th Runner   19:32  6:18
     17 2255 Noah Roseen               11 Chippewa Falls               M    Boys 7th Runner   19:52  6:24
     18 2556 Erik Gilkison             11 New Richmond                 M    Boys 7th Runner   20:01  6:27
     19 2623 Garrett Johnson           12 Tartan                       M    Boys 6th Runner   20:09  6:30
     20  164 Payton Floyd              11 Tartan                       M    Boys 8th Runner   20:11  6:30
     21 2577 Jordan Weinke             11 New Richmond                 M    Boys 8th Runner   20:20  6:33
     22 2256 Satchel Sabin             11 Chippewa Falls               M    Boys 8th Runner   20:22  6:34
     23 2302 Zoe Smith                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          F    Girls 7th Runner  20:26  6:35
     24 2265 Charlotte Dial            10 Eau Claire Memorial          F    Girls 6th Runner  20:31  6:37
     25 2605 Caleb Williams            09 Osceola                      M    Boys 7th Runner   20:34  6:38
     26 2308 Annie Youngblood          12 Eau Claire Memorial          F    Girls 8th Runner  20:51  6:43
     27 2600 Spencer Morrison          12 Osceola                      M    Boys 6th Runner   21:12  6:50
     28 2598 Devin Jorde               12 Osceola                      M    Boys 8th Runner   21:37  6:58
     29 2503 Emma Welch                09 Menomonie                    F    Girls 6th Runner  21:50  7:02
     30 2622 Colin Johnson             12 Tartan                       M    Boys 7th Runner   21:53  7:03
     31 2407 Mary Knutson              11 Hudson                       F    Girls 6th Runner  22:02  7:06
     32 2492 Breanna Buxrude           12 Menomonie                    F    Girls 8th Runner  22:24  7:13
     33 2489 Nicole Bischel            11 Menomonie                    F    Girls 7th Runner  22:32  7:15
     34 2420 Meghan Rudquist           11 Hudson                       F    Girls 7th Runner  22:53  7:22
     35 2539 Jessie Gillis             10 New Richmond                 F    Girls 7th Runner  23:01  7:25
     36 2231 Geneva Nunes              09 Chippewa Falls               F    Girls 8th Runner  23:24  7:32
     37 2416 Claire Pechacek           09 Hudson                       F    Girls 8th Runner  23:49  7:40
     38 2582 Nicolle Demulling         09 Osceola                      F    Girls 6th Runner  23:51  7:41
     39 2541 Allison Hamholm           09 New Richmond                 F    Girls 6th Runner  23:52  7:41
     40 2226 Sydney Hillert            10 Chippewa Falls               F    Girls 6th Runner  23:53  7:42
     41 2225 Katie Gienapp             09 Chippewa Falls               F    Girls 7th Runner  24:05  7:46
     42 2618 Kaitie Tiedman            09 Tartan                       F    Girls 7th Runner  24:19  7:50
     43 2587 Hannah Hazzard            12 Osceola                      F    Girls 7th Runner  24:32  7:54
     44 2591 Cloe Lindh                09 Osceola                      F    Girls 8th Runner  24:39  7:57
     45 2375 Anisa Luginbill           12 Eau Claire North             F    Girls 8th Runner  28:54  9:19



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls Varsity Combined Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Runner              Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ =================== ===== =====
      1 2295 Aubrey Roberts               10 Eau Claire Memorial          Girls 1st Runner    18:12  5:52
      2 2422 Ellen Snyder                 12 Hudson                       Girls 1st Runner    19:08  6:10
      3 2393 Rachel Anderson              11 Hudson                       Girls 3rd Runner    19:24  6:15
      4 2617 Shaelyn Sorensen             12 Tartan                       Girls 1st Runner    19:25  6:15
      5 2413 Miranda Miller               10 Hudson                       Girls 4th Runner    19:36  6:19
      6 2408 Sadie Kroll                  12 Hudson                       Girls 2nd Runner    19:41  6:21
      7 2424 Erin Wetzstein               12 Hudson                       Girls 5th Runner    19:47  6:22
      8 2616 Erika Nolby                  10 Tartan                       Girls 2nd Runner    20:02  6:27
      9 2274 Haley Hartkemeyer            10 Eau Claire Memorial          Girls 4th Runner    20:07  6:29
     10 2290 Catherine Luo                11 Eau Claire Memorial          Girls 3rd Runner    20:12  6:30
     11 2300 Elena Smith                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          Girls 2nd Runner    20:18  6:32
     12 2259 Kari Bertrang                10 Eau Claire Memorial          Girls 5th Runner    20:24  6:34
     13 2302 Zoe Smith                    09 Eau Claire Memorial          Girls 7th Runner    20:26  6:35
     14 2585 Mickie Gearin                10 Osceola                      Girls 2nd Runner    20:27  6:35
     15 2265 Charlotte Dial               10 Eau Claire Memorial          Girls 6th Runner    20:31  6:37
     16 2308 Annie Youngblood             12 Eau Claire Memorial          Girls 8th Runner    20:51  6:43
     17 2584 McKenzie Fortier             12 Osceola                      Girls 1st Runner    20:53  6:44
     18 2494 Alexandra Dye                09 Menomonie                    Girls 5th Runner    21:43  7:00
     19 2503 Emma Welch                   09 Menomonie                    Girls 6th Runner    21:50  7:02
     20 2496 Ingrid Kilde                 10 Menomonie                    Girls 4th Runner    21:55  7:04
     21 2490 Brianna Boecker              09 Menomonie                    Girls 2nd Runner    22:02  7:06
     22 2407 Mary Knutson                 11 Hudson                       Girls 6th Runner    22:02  7:06
     23 2504 Faustina Zertler             10 Menomonie                    Girls 3rd Runner    22:10  7:09
     24 2238 Olivia Stearns               10 Chippewa Falls               Girls 1st Runner    22:21  7:12
     25 2615 Maren Iverson                 8 Tartan                       Girls 3rd Runner    22:23  7:13
     26 2492 Breanna Buxrude              12 Menomonie                    Girls 8th Runner    22:24  7:13
     27 2607 Carolyn Barrera              10 Tartan                       Girls 4th Runner    22:29  7:14
     28 2489 Nicole Bischel               11 Menomonie                    Girls 7th Runner    22:32  7:15
     29 2589 Hannah Kautz                 12 Osceola                      Girls 3rd Runner    22:44  7:19
     30 2221 Meghan Cihasky               10 Chippewa Falls               Girls 5th Runner    22:44  7:19
     31 2234 Kendra Olson                 10 Chippewa Falls               Girls 4th Runner    22:51  7:22
     32 2420 Meghan Rudquist              11 Hudson                       Girls 7th Runner    22:53  7:22
     33 2224 Sydney Faschingbauer         10 Chippewa Falls               Girls 2nd Runner    22:59  7:24
     34 2552 Meghan Watkins               11 New Richmond                 Girls 5th Runner    23:00  7:24
     35 2539 JESSIE Gillis                10 New Richmond                 Girls 7th Runner    23:01  7:25
     36 2536 Kanya Dwire                  11 New Richmond                 Girls 3rd Runner    23:05  7:26
     37 2538 Mikayla Gefeke               11 New Richmond                 Girls 4th Runner    23:06  7:26
     38 2377 Alaina Quaranta              11 Eau Claire North             Girls 2nd Runner    23:12  7:28
     39 2231 Geneva Nunes                 09 Chippewa Falls               Girls 8th Runner    23:24  7:32
     40 2376 Anna Meier                   12 Eau Claire North             Girls 1st Runner    23:24  7:32
     41 2416 Claire Pechacek              09 Hudson                       Girls 8th Runner    23:49  7:40
     42 2582 Nicolle Demulling            09 Osceola                      Girls 6th Runner    23:51  7:41
     43 2541 Allison Hamholm              09 New Richmond                 Girls 6th Runner    23:52  7:41
     44 2226 Sydney Hillert               10 Chippewa Falls               Girls 6th Runner    23:53  7:42
     45 2608 Carly Boyle                  11 Tartan                       Girls 5th Runner    24:02  7:45
     46 2229 Emma Meyer                   10 Chippewa Falls               Girls 3rd Runner    24:04  7:45
     47 2225 Katie Gienapp                09 Chippewa Falls               Girls 7th Runner    24:05  7:46
     48 2618 Kaitie Tiedman               09 Tartan                       Girls 7th Runner    24:19  7:50
     49 2592 Madison Roemhild             09 Osceola                      Girls 4th Runner    24:20  7:50
     50 2587 Hannah Hazzard               12 Osceola                      Girls 7th Runner    24:32  7:54
     51 2591 Cloe Lindh                   09 Osceola                      Girls 8th Runner    24:39  7:57
     52 2579 Alyssa Anderson              09 Osceola                      Girls 5th Runner    24:40  7:57
     53 2374 Marah Kays                   12 Eau Claire North             Girls 3rd Runner    24:58  8:03
     54 2373 Emily House                  10 Eau Claire North             Girls 4th Runner    25:13  8:07
     55 2375 Anisa Luginbill              12 Eau Claire North             Girls 8th Runner    28:54  9:19



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girl's Varsity Team Score ****

  1. 97:36 Hudson                               (19:32)
===============================================
  1  19:08  Ellen Snyder               12 Girls 1st Runner
  2  19:24  Rachel Anderson            11 Girls 3rd Runner
  3  19:36  Miranda Miller             10 Girls 4th Runner
  4  19:41  Sadie Kroll                12 Girls 2nd Runner
  5  19:47  Erin Wetzstein             12 Girls 5th Runner
  6 (22:02) Mary Knutson               11 Girls 6th Runner
  7 (22:53) Meghan Rudquist            11 Girls 7th Runner

  2. 99:13 Eau Claire Memorial                  (19:51)
===============================================
  1  18:12  Aubrey Roberts             10 Girls 1st Runner
  2  20:07  Haley Hartkemeyer          10 Girls 4th Runner
  3  20:12  Catherine Luo              11 Girls 3rd Runner
  4  20:18  Elena Smith                11 Girls 2nd Runner
  5  20:24  Kari Bertrang              10 Girls 5th Runner
  6 (20:26) Zoe Smith                  09 Girls 7th Runner
  7 (20:31) Charlotte Dial             10 Girls 6th Runner

  3. 108:21 Tartan                               (21:41)
===============================================
  1  19:25  Shaelyn Sorensen           12 Girls 1st Runner
  2  20:02  Erika Nolby                10 Girls 2nd Runner
  3  22:23  Maren Iverson               8 Girls 3rd Runner
  4  22:29  Carolyn Barrera            10 Girls 4th Runner
  5  24:02  Carly Boyle                11 Girls 5th Runner
  6 (24:19) Kaitie Tiedman             09 Girls 7th Runner

  4. 109:40 Menomonie                            (21:56)
===============================================
  1  21:43  Alexandra Dye              09 Girls 5th Runner
  2  21:50  Emma Welch                 09 Girls 6th Runner
  3  21:55  Ingrid Kilde               10 Girls 4th Runner
  4  22:02  Brianna Boecker            09 Girls 2nd Runner
  5  22:10  Faustina Zertler           10 Girls 3rd Runner
  6 (22:24) Breanna Buxrude            12 Girls 8th Runner
  7 (22:32) Nicole Bischel             11 Girls 7th Runner

  5. 112:15 Osceola                              (22:27)
===============================================
  1  20:27  Mickie Gearin              10 Girls 2nd Runner
  2  20:53  McKenzie Fortier           12 Girls 1st Runner
  3  22:44  Hannah Kautz               12 Girls 3rd Runner
  4  23:51  Nicolle Demulling          09 Girls 6th Runner
  5  24:20  Madison Roemhild           09 Girls 4th Runner
  6 (24:32) Hannah Hazzard             12 Girls 7th Runner
  7 (24:39) Cloe Lindh                 09 Girls 8th Runner



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girl's Varsity Team Score ****

  6. 114:19 Chippewa Falls                       (22:52)
===============================================
  1  22:21  Olivia Stearns             10 Girls 1st Runner
  2  22:44  Meghan Cihasky             10 Girls 5th Runner
  3  22:51  Kendra Olson               10 Girls 4th Runner
  4  22:59  Sydney Faschingbauer       10 Girls 2nd Runner
  5  23:24  Geneva Nunes               09 Girls 8th Runner
  6 (23:53) Sydney Hillert             10 Girls 6th Runner
  7 (24:04) Emma Meyer                 10 Girls 3rd Runner

  7. 116:04 New Richmond                         (23:13)
===============================================
  1  23:00  Meghan Watkins             11 Girls 5th Runner
  2  23:01  Jessie Gillis              10 Girls 7th Runner
  3  23:05  Kanya Dwire                11 Girls 3rd Runner
  4  23:06  Mikayla Gefeke             11 Girls 4th Runner
  5  23:52  Allison Hamholm            09 Girls 6th Runner

  8. 125:41 Eau Claire North                     (25:09)
===============================================
  1  23:12  Alaina Quaranta            11 Girls 2nd Runner
  2  23:24  Anna Meier                 12 Girls 1st Runner
  3  24:58  Marah Kays                 12 Girls 3rd Runner
  4  25:13  Emily House                10 Girls 4th Runner
  5  28:54  Anisa Luginbill            12 Girls 8th Runner



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Girls Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 2297 Cassidy Ruhland              11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:31  6:56
      2    2 2301 Sophia Smith                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:40  6:59
      3    3 2272 Olivia Hanson                11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:43  7:00
      4    4 2280 Nicole Johnson               12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:44  7:00
      5    5 2281 Brie Jol                     10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:49  7:02
      6    6 2296 Hannah Roeske                09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:52  7:03
      7    7 2307 Molly Wampler                09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:22  7:12
      8      2262 Rosa Canales                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:33  7:16
      9    8 2501 Erin Schmidt                 09 Menomonie                    22:46  7:20
     10      2291 Meagan McRae                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:50  7:21
     11    9 2403 Lauren Ichel                 09 Hudson                       22:51  7:22
     12      2304 Dayeton Tolle                11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:55  7:23
     13      2279 Jordyn Ivey                  09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:06  7:27
     14      2282 Carrie Kemmet                09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:15  7:29
     15   10 2418 Samantha Ritter              09 Hudson                       23:20  7:31
     16   11 2414 Sara Miller                  09 Hudson                       23:24  7:32
     17   12 2548 Sydney Sattler               10 New Richmond                 23:33  7:35
     18   13 2423 Marki Thompson               12 Hudson                       23:35  7:36
     19      2278 Allie Israel                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:35  7:36
     20   14 2405 Anika Kling                  10 Hudson                       23:35  7:36
     21      2286 Rachel Kubiatowicz           11 Eau Claire Memorial          23:41  7:38
     22      2294 Danielle Pathos              09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:43  7:38
     23      2269 Mallory Gross                09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:53  7:42
     24   15 2495 Kali Goodrich                10 Menomonie                    23:58  7:43
     25      2289 Hannah Lindsay               09 Eau Claire Memorial          24:06  7:46
     26      2266 Alyssa Dooley                12 Eau Claire Memorial          24:08  7:47
     27   16 2498 Ellen Peterson               09 Menomonie                    24:18  7:50
     28      2260 Bailey Bowe                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:24  7:52
     29      2288 Chloe Lindsay                09 Eau Claire Memorial          24:30  7:53
     30   17 2401 Sarah Hallen                 11 Hudson                       24:31  7:54
     31      2285 Sofie Kjellesvig             11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:32  7:54
     32   18 2230 Heyley Niblett               10 Chippewa Falls               24:33  7:54
     33   19 2419 Maddie Roth                  10 Hudson                       24:41  7:57
     34      2400 Maysel Giebel                09 Hudson                       24:42  7:57
     35      2421 Nikki Schneider              09 Hudson                       24:48  7:59
     36      2263 Kiana Carlsonsather          11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:57  8:02
     37   20 2497 Andrea Miara                 10 Menomonie                    25:01  8:03
     38      2275 Kelly Hinden                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          25:04  8:05
     39      2276 Sarah Howe                   12 Eau Claire Memorial          25:10  8:06
     40      2273 Hayley Harder-Wahl           10 Eau Claire Memorial          25:10  8:06
     41   21 2493 Anna Drazkowski              10 Menomonie                    25:16  8:08
     42      2261 Maggie Brenner               10 Eau Claire Memorial          25:19  8:09
     43   22 2500 Tristen Rice                 10 Menomonie                    25:21  8:10
     44      2299 Emily Shinners               09 Eau Claire Memorial          25:24  8:11
     45   23 2542 Reese Jacobson               09 New Richmond                 25:24  8:11
     46      2303 Grace Tate                   10 Eau Claire Memorial          25:30  8:13
     47   24 2499 Katelyn Reckin               09 Menomonie                    25:30  8:13
     48   25 2546 Lizzy McKinney               11 New Richmond                 25:31  8:13
     49      2491 Rebecca Brunstad             11 Menomonie                    25:34  8:14
     50      2613 Staci Ikeri                  11 Tartan                       25:34  8:14
     51      2412 Krista Mathes                11 Hudson                       25:45  8:18
     52      2406 Briana Kling                 12 Hudson                       25:56  8:21
     53   26 2220 Morgan Bergeron              11 Chippewa Falls               26:13  8:27
     54      2404 Rachel Kadidlo               09 Hudson                       26:21  8:29
     55   27 2534 Sydney Berutti               11 New Richmond                 26:24  8:30
     56   28 2583 Emma Dressel                 10 Osceola                      26:25  8:31
     57      2402 Lilly Hartnett               09 Hudson                       26:36  8:34
     58      2610 Maggie Bruns                 09 Tartan                       26:40  8:35
     59   29 2594 Laurel Wright                10 Osceola                      26:42  8:36
     60      2397 Tasha Clark                  10 Hudson                       26:43  8:36
     61   30 2580 Riley Carlson                09 Osceola                      26:45  8:37
     62      2271 Megan Hanson                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          26:46  8:37
     63      2293 Mari Nerbovig                12 Eau Claire Memorial          26:51  8:39
     64      2268 Rachel Gochanour             09 Eau Claire Memorial          26:52  8:39
     65      2287 Katey Lace                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          26:57  8:41
     66   31 2233 Chaz Ann Olson               09 Chippewa Falls               26:59  8:41
     67      2264 Laura Delestry               12 Eau Claire Memorial          27:00  8:42
     68   32 2237 Abigayle Runge               09 Chippewa Falls               27:01  8:42
     69   33 2537 Lauren Ferguson              10 New Richmond                 27:06  8:44
     70      2267 Roz Faulkner                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          27:09  8:45



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Girls Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
     71      2292 Leah Nelson                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          27:10  8:45
     72   34 2232 Eliza Nutzmann               10 Chippewa Falls               27:15  8:47
     73      2394 Dayna Ball                   11 Hudson                       27:20  8:48
     74   35 2236 Lauryn Roberts               09 Chippewa Falls               27:21  8:49
     75   36 2544 Madeline Kestner             10 New Richmond                 27:26  8:50
     76   37 2549 Sophia Steinhoff             09 New Richmond                 27:34  8:53
     77   38 2228 Lena Lindner                 12 Chippewa Falls               27:42  8:55
     78   39 2593 Danielle Tinney              09 Osceola                      27:48  8:57
     79      2410 Sloane MacSwain              10 Hudson                       28:01  9:01
     80      2535 Katie Dornbush               09 New Richmond                 28:03  9:02
     81      2425 Deena Whitwam                11 Hudson                       28:03  9:02
     82      2239 Brittany Webb                09 Chippewa Falls               28:06  9:03
     83   40 2581 Maya Celander                09 Osceola                      28:09  9:04
     84      2545 Isabella Kilibarda           11 New Richmond                 28:10  9:04
     85      2547 Rylee Olien                  09 New Richmond                 28:18  9:07
     86      2550 Madisyn Storie               09 New Richmond                 28:21  9:08
     87      2551 Sammy Struss                 10 New Richmond                 28:21  9:08
     88      2411 Mira Manchanda               09 Hudson                       28:27  9:10
     89      2415 Gabrielle Nelson             09 Hudson                       29:00  9:20
     90      2306 Mikaela Walters              09 Eau Claire Memorial          29:32  9:31
     91      2235 Myshell Reith                09 Chippewa Falls               29:39  9:33
     92      2409 Grace Lowery                 11 Hudson                       30:23  9:47
     93      2305 Scout Umnus                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          30:52  9:56
     94      2227 Chloe Kofman                 10 Chippewa Falls               32:21 10:25
     95      2396 Erin Carlson                 12 Hudson                       32:47 10:34
     96      2223 Emma Dunn                    09 Chippewa Falls               33:26 10:46
     97      2609 Victoria Brooks              11 Tartan                       33:29 10:47
     98      2283 Annette Kent                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          34:16 11:02
     99   41 2588 Karlee Howard                12 Osceola                      37:01 11:55



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    15  Eau Claire Memorial                   (21:42  108:27 0:18)
====================================================
  1      1  Cassidy Ruhland           11 Girls Junior Varsity      21:31
  2      2  Sophia Smith              09 Girls Junior Varsity      21:40
  3      3  Olivia Hanson             11 Girls Junior Varsity      21:43
  4      4  Nicole Johnson            12 Girls Junior Varsity      21:44
  5      5  Brie Jol                  10 Girls Junior Varsity      21:49
  6   (  6) Hannah Roeske             09 Girls Junior Varsity      21:52
  7   (  7) Molly Wampler             09 Girls Junior Varsity      22:22

  2.    57  Hudson                                (23:21  116:45 0:44)
====================================================
  1      9  Lauren Ichel              09 Girls Junior Varsity      22:51
  2     10  Samantha Ritter           09 Girls Junior Varsity      23:20
  3     11  Sara Miller               09 Girls Junior Varsity      23:24
  4     13  Marki Thompson            12 Girls Junior Varsity      23:35
  5     14  Anika Kling               10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:35
  6   ( 17) Sarah Hallen              11 Girls Junior Varsity      24:31
  7   ( 19) Maddie Roth               10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:41

  3.    80  Menomonie                             (24:16  121:19 2:30)
====================================================
  1      8  Erin Schmidt              09 Girls Junior Varsity      22:46
  2     15  Kali Goodrich             10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:58
  3     16  Ellen Peterson            09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:18
  4     20  Andrea Miara              10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:01
  5     21  Anna Drazkowski           10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:16
  6   ( 22) Tristen Rice              10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:21
  7   ( 24) Katelyn Reckin            09 Girls Junior Varsity      25:30

  4.   120  New Richmond                          (25:36  127:58 3:33)
====================================================
  1     12  Sydney Sattler            10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:33
  2     23  Reese Jacobson            09 Girls Junior Varsity      25:24
  3     25  Lizzy McKinney            11 Girls Junior Varsity      25:31
  4     27  Sydney Berutti            11 Girls Junior Varsity      26:24
  5     33  Lauren Ferguson           10 Girls Junior Varsity      27:06
  6   ( 36) Madeline Kestner          10 Girls Junior Varsity      27:26
  7   ( 37) Sophia Steinhoff          09 Girls Junior Varsity      27:34

  5.   141  Chippewa Falls                        (26:25  132:01 2:42)
====================================================
  1     18  Heyley Niblett            10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:33
  2     26  Morgan Bergeron           11 Girls Junior Varsity      26:13
  3     31  Chaz Ann Olson            09 Girls Junior Varsity      26:59
  4     32  Abigayle Runge            09 Girls Junior Varsity      27:01
  5     34  Eliza Nutzmann            10 Girls Junior Varsity      27:15
  6   ( 35) Lauryn Roberts            09 Girls Junior Varsity      27:21
  7   ( 38) Lena Lindner              12 Girls Junior Varsity      27:42
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                 **** Girls Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   166  Osceola                               (27:10  135:49 1:44)
====================================================
  1     28  Emma Dressel              10 Girls Junior Varsity      26:25
  2     29  Laurel Wright             10 Girls Junior Varsity      26:42
  3     30  Riley Carlson             09 Girls Junior Varsity      26:45
  4     39  Danielle Tinney           09 Girls Junior Varsity      27:48
  5     40  Maya Celander             09 Girls Junior Varsity      28:09
  6   ( 41) Karlee Howard             12 Girls Junior Varsity      37:01
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                   **** Boys Varsity Combined Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Runner            Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ================= ===== =====
      1 2348 J.P. Nelson                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          Boys 1st Runner   16:08  5:12
      2 2472 Chris Ganrude                12 La Crosse Logan              Boys 1st Runner   16:09  5:12
      3 2317 Tim Cote                     12 Eau Claire Memorial          Boys 2nd Runner   16:19  5:16
      4 2445 Jack Kadidlo                 12 Hudson                       Boys 1st Runner   16:21  5:16
      5 2482 Henry Meger                  11 La Crosse Logan              Boys 2nd Runner   16:45  5:24
      6 2430 Donald Clark                 12 Hudson                       Boys 2nd Runner   16:52  5:26
      7 2625 Sam Nofziger                 10 Tartan                       Boys 1st Runner   16:55  5:27
      8 2316 Geoff Carter                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          Boys 3rd Runner   17:00  5:29
      9 2467 Erik Deetz                   11 La Crosse Logan              Boys 3rd Runner   17:06  5:31
     10 2483 Andrew Olson                 11 La Crosse Logan              Boys 4th Runner   17:15  5:34
     11 2478 Soren Johnson                12 La Crosse Logan              Boys 5th Runner   17:16  5:34
     12 2533 Henry Zold                   12 Menomonie                    Boys 1st Runner   17:17  5:34
     13 2389 Gunner Sigurdson             11 Eau Claire North             Boys 1st Runner   17:17  5:34
     14 2320 Dan Delestry                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          Boys 4th Runner   17:18  5:34
     15 2381 Nick Dreger                  12 Eau Claire North             Boys 2nd Runner   17:25  5:37
     16 2311 Bailey Biwer                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          Boys 5th Runner   17:28  5:38
     17 2382 Adam Fitzpatrick             12 Eau Claire North             Boys 3rd Runner   17:29  5:38
     18 2250 Parker Lehmann               11 Chippewa Falls               Boys 1st Runner   17:40  5:41
     19 2485 Tanner Pierzina              12 La Crosse Logan              Boys 8th Runner   17:47  5:44
     20 2460 Reid Schwechler              12 Hudson                       Boys 3rd Runner   17:55  5:46
     21 2464 Ted Caya                     12 La Crosse Logan              Boys 7th Runner   17:56  5:47
     22 2253 Zach Meinholz                12 Chippewa Falls               Boys 2nd Runner   18:02  5:49
     23 2488 Audie Tyink                  12 La Crosse Logan              Boys 6th Runner   18:02  5:49
     24 2338 Lucas Larson                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          Boys 6th Runner   18:09  5:51
     25 2620 Will Acker                   12 Tartan                       Boys 2nd Runner   18:10  5:51
     26 2429 Noah Burns                   12 Hudson                       Boys 5th Runner   18:12  5:52
     27 2318 Josh Daniels                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          Boys 7th Runner   18:13  5:52
     28 2463 Eero Tuemaala                12 Hudson                       Boys 6th Runner   18:16  5:53
     29 2509 Grant Bilse                  10 Menomonie                    Boys 4th Runner   18:16  5:53
     30 2240 Cooper Barth                 12 Chippewa Falls               Boys 5th Runner   18:18  5:54
     31 2388 Colton Schlosser             12 Eau Claire North             Boys 4th Runner   18:19  5:54
     32 2511 Nick Brunstad                11 Menomonie                    Boys 3rd Runner   18:22  5:55
     33 2461 Andrew Spaight               12 Hudson                       Boys 7th Runner   18:26  5:56
     34 2565 Luke Miller                  12 New Richmond                 Boys 4th Runner   18:29  5:57
     35 2441 Logan Hammer                 12 Hudson                       Boys 8th Runner   18:35  5:59
     36 2573 Zach Schoepke                11 New Richmond                 Boys 3rd Runner   18:38  6:00
     37 2529 Alex Wittmershaus            10 Menomonie                    Boys 6th Runner   18:45  6:02
     38 2604 Adam Solsrud                 11 Osceola                      Boys 1st Runner   18:48  6:04
     39 2512 Phil Brunstad                11 Menomonie                    Boys 7th Runner   18:51  6:04
     40 2520 Kolten Nelsen                10 Menomonie                    Boys 5th Runner   18:52  6:05
     41 2390 Nathan Sims                  10 Eau Claire North             Boys 7th Runner   18:59  6:07
     42 2385 Luke Riley                   10 Eau Claire North             Boys 6th Runner   19:01  6:08
     43 2257 Shawn Sura                   12 Chippewa Falls               Boys 3rd Runner   19:01  6:08
     44 2595 Dylan Abernathy              11 Osceola                      Boys 2nd Runner   19:02  6:08
     45 2249 Runge Jacob                  11 Chippewa Falls               Boys 4th Runner   19:08  6:10
     46 2506 Kyle Baker                   10 Menomonie                    Boys 8th Runner   19:09  6:10
     47 2564 Jimmy Miller                 09 New Richmond                 Boys 5th Runner   19:13  6:11
     48 2621 Jacob Borchers               11 Tartan                       Boys 5th Runner   19:15  6:12
     49 2351 Robbie Ponty                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          Boys 8th Runner   19:17  6:13
     50 2578 Jake Weiss                   09 New Richmond                 Boys 6th Runner   19:17  6:13
     51 2258 Erik Sworski                 11 Chippewa Falls               Boys 6th Runner   19:32  6:18
     52 2624 Ben Minder                   12 Tartan                       Boys 3rd Runner   19:50  6:23
     53 2255 Noah Roseen                  11 Chippewa Falls               Boys 7th Runner   19:52  6:24
     54 2626 Carson Smelik                11 Tartan                       Boys 4th Runner   19:52  6:24
     55 2606 Evan Wright                  09 Osceola                      Boys 4th Runner   19:54  6:25
     56 2603 Marshall Sanfilippo-Conger   12 Osceola                      Boys 3rd Runner   19:56  6:25
     57 2556 Erik Gilkison                11 New Richmond                 Boys 7th Runner   20:01  6:27
     58 2623 Garrett Johnson              12 Tartan                       Boys 6th Runner   20:09  6:30
     59  164 Payton Floyd                 11 Tartan                       Boys 8th Runner   20:11  6:30
     60 2577 Jordan Weinke                11 New Richmond                 Boys 8th Runner   20:20  6:33
     61 2256 Satchel Sabin                11 Chippewa Falls               Boys 8th Runner   20:22  6:34
     62 2605 Caleb Williams               09 Osceola                      Boys 7th Runner   20:34  6:38
     63 2597 Bryn Isaiah                  11 Osceola                      Boys 5th Runner   20:38  6:39
     64 2600 Spencer Morrison             12 Osceola                      Boys 6th Runner   21:12  6:50
     65 2598 Devin Jorde                  12 Osceola                      Boys 8th Runner   21:37  6:58
     66 2622 Colin Johnson                12 Tartan                       Boys 7th Runner   21:53  7:03
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                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  1. 84:13 Eau Claire Memorial                  (16:51)
===============================================
  1  16:08  J.P. Nelson                12 Boys 1st Runner
  2  16:19  Tim Cote                   12 Boys 2nd Runner
  3  17:00  Geoff Carter               12 Boys 3rd Runner
  4  17:18  Dan Delestry               11 Boys 4th Runner
  5  17:28  Bailey Biwer               12 Boys 5th Runner
  6 (18:09) Lucas Larson               11 Boys 6th Runner
  7 (18:13) Josh Daniels               12 Boys 7th Runner

  2. 84:31 La Crosse Logan                      (16:55)
===============================================
  1  16:09  Chris Ganrude              12 Boys 1st Runner
  2  16:45  Henry Meger                11 Boys 2nd Runner
  3  17:06  Erik Deetz                 11 Boys 3rd Runner
  4  17:15  Andrew Olson               11 Boys 4th Runner
  5  17:16  Soren Johnson              12 Boys 5th Runner
  6 (17:47) Tanner Pierzina            12 Boys 8th Runner
  7 (17:56) Ted Caya                   12 Boys 7th Runner

  3. 87:36 Hudson                               (17:32)
===============================================
  1  16:21  Jack Kadidlo               12 Boys 1st Runner
  2  16:52  Donald Clark               12 Boys 2nd Runner
  3  17:55  Reid Schwechler            12 Boys 3rd Runner
  4  18:12  Noah Burns                 12 Boys 5th Runner
  5  18:16  Eero Tuemaala              12 Boys 6th Runner
  6 (18:26) Andrew Spaight             12 Boys 7th Runner
  7 (18:35) Logan Hammer               12 Boys 8th Runner

  4. 89:29 Eau Claire North                     (17:54)
===============================================
  1  17:17  Gunner Sigurdson           11 Boys 1st Runner
  2  17:25  Nick Dreger                12 Boys 2nd Runner
  3  17:29  Adam Fitzpatrick           12 Boys 3rd Runner
  4  18:19  Colton Schlosser           12 Boys 4th Runner
  5  18:59  Nathan Sims                10 Boys 7th Runner
  6 (19:01) Luke Riley                 10 Boys 6th Runner

  5. 91:31 Menomonie                            (18:19)
===============================================
  1  17:17  Henry Zold                 12 Boys 1st Runner
  2  18:16  Grant Bilse                10 Boys 4th Runner
  3  18:22  Nick Brunstad              11 Boys 3rd Runner
  4  18:45  Alex Wittmershaus          10 Boys 6th Runner
  5  18:51  Phil Brunstad              11 Boys 7th Runner
  6 (18:52) Kolten Nelsen              10 Boys 5th Runner
  7 (19:09) Kyle Baker                 10 Boys 8th Runner
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                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  6. 92:09 Chippewa Falls                       (18:26)
===============================================
  1  17:40  Parker Lehmann             11 Boys 1st Runner
  2  18:02  Zach Meinholz              12 Boys 2nd Runner
  3  18:18  Cooper Barth               12 Boys 5th Runner
  4  19:01  Shawn Sura                 12 Boys 3rd Runner
  5  19:08  Runge Jacob                11 Boys 4th Runner
  6 (19:32) Erik Sworski               11 Boys 6th Runner
  7 (19:52) Noah Roseen                11 Boys 7th Runner

  7. 94:02 Tartan                               (18:49)
===============================================
  1  16:55  Sam Nofziger               10 Boys 1st Runner
  2  18:10  Will Acker                 12 Boys 2nd Runner
  3  19:15  Jacob Borchers             11 Boys 5th Runner
  4  19:50  Ben Minder                 12 Boys 3rd Runner
  5  19:52  Carson Smelik              11 Boys 4th Runner
  6 (20:09) Garrett Johnson            12 Boys 6th Runner
  7 (20:11) Payton Floyd               11 Boys 8th Runner

  8. 95:38 New Richmond                         (19:08)
===============================================
  1  18:29  Luke Miller                12 Boys 4th Runner
  2  18:38  Zach Schoepke              11 Boys 3rd Runner
  3  19:13  Jimmy Miller               09 Boys 5th Runner
  4  19:17  Jake Weiss                 09 Boys 6th Runner
  5  20:01  Erik Gilkison              11 Boys 7th Runner
  6 (20:20) Jordan Weinke              11 Boys 8th Runner

  9. 98:14 Osceola                              (19:39)
===============================================
  1  18:48  Adam Solsrud               11 Boys 1st Runner
  2  19:02  Dylan Abernathy            11 Boys 2nd Runner
  3  19:54  Evan Wright                09 Boys 4th Runner
  4  19:56  Marshall Sanfilippo-Conger 12 Boys 3rd Runner
  5  20:34  Caleb Williams             09 Boys 7th Runner
  6 (20:38) Bryn Isaiah                11 Boys 5th Runner
  7 (21:12) Spencer Morrison           12 Boys 6th Runner
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               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 2484 Ben Pierce                   09 La Crosse Logan              18:19  5:54
      2    2 2473 Braxton Haines               09 La Crosse Logan              18:20  5:55
      3    3 2486 Ian Rumball                  11 La Crosse Logan              18:21  5:55
      4    4 2337 Troy Krueger                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:30  5:58
      5    5 2343 Ben Loomis                   09 Eau Claire Memorial          18:33  5:59
      6    6 2314 Marshall Breneman            12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:34  5:59
      7    7 2470 Michael Felix                09 La Crosse Logan              18:43  6:02
      8    8 2353 Nick Richards                12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:50  6:04
      9    9 2475 Dakota Horton                11 La Crosse Logan              18:50  6:04
     10   10 2440 George Halunen               09 Hudson                       19:01  6:08
     11   11 2458 Jacob Schroeder              11 Hudson                       19:12  6:11
     12   12 2465 Joe Cowan                    11 La Crosse Logan              19:14  6:12
     13   13 2474 Cody Hoeth                   09 La Crosse Logan              19:21  6:14
     14   14 2352 Kai Rasmussen                12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:24  6:15
     15   15 2357 Drake Schneider              09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:25  6:15
     16   16 2336 Coby Kison                   09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:25  6:15
     17      2329 Basil Hable                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:29  6:17
     18   17 2524 Austin Scott                 10 Menomonie                    19:35  6:19
     19      2349 Matt Nyman                   12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:36  6:19
     20   18 2553 Hunter Charland              10 New Richmond                 19:37  6:19
     21   19 2568 Stuart Pearson               09 New Richmond                 19:40  6:20
     22      2477 Eric Jenkerson               10 La Crosse Logan              19:40  6:20
     23      2361 Hunter Sorenson              10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:45  6:22
     24   20 2438 Austin Graf                  12 Hudson                       19:51  6:24
     25      2367 Charlie Whittlinger          12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:51  6:24
     26   21 2530 Jared Wittmershaus           09 Menomonie                    19:56  6:25
     27      2322 Elliot Draxler               10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:58  6:26
     28   22 2525 Tyler Tischman               10 Menomonie                    19:58  6:26
     29      2319 Logan Dawson                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:58  6:26
     30      2366 Alex Whitis                  10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:59  6:26
     31   23 2559 Cj Kenney                    11 New Richmond                 19:59  6:26
     32   24 2557 Ryan Greer                   09 New Richmond                 20:00  6:27
     33   25 2432 Nick Farago                  12 Hudson                       20:01  6:27
     34   26 2459 Nathan Schroeder             09 Hudson                       20:01  6:27
     35   27 2247 Mitchell Heintz              10 Chippewa Falls               20:06  6:28
     36   28 2510 Jonah Breneman               11 Menomonie                    20:06  6:29
     37   29 2387 Elijah Ryba                  09 Eau Claire North             20:11  6:30
     38   30 2562 Christian Martin             12 New Richmond                 20:11  6:30
     39      2360 Levi Soborowicz              11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:14  6:31
     40   31 2526 Robert Tronnier              11 Menomonie                    20:16  6:32
     41   32 2575 Jesse Stenske                09 New Richmond                 20:17  6:32
     42      2335 Jeff Kalmon                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:17  6:32
     43   33 2576 Logan Warner                 10 New Richmond                 20:18  6:32
     44      2313 Joe Breneman                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:20  6:33
     45   34 2523 Tobias Schroeder             10 Menomonie                    20:21  6:33
     46   35 2518 Evan Hoyt                    11 Menomonie                    20:21  6:33
     47      2332 Jake Jochimsen               12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:22  6:34
     48      2321 Logan Dodd                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:26  6:35
     49      2326 Jonah Giese                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:27  6:35
     50   36 2450 Nathan McPhetres             12 Hudson                       20:28  6:35
     51      2323 Rollie Duerre                09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:35  6:38
     52      2528 Cody Whirry                  12 Menomonie                    20:38  6:39
     53   37 2434 Tucker Freitag               09 Hudson                       20:41  6:40
     54      2560 Jimmy Laventure              11 New Richmond                 20:42  6:40
     55      2469 Colton Everts                10 La Crosse Logan              20:43  6:40
     56      2480 Jeremiah Johnston            09 La Crosse Logan              20:43  6:40
     57      2555 James Earley                 11 New Richmond                 20:44  6:41
     58      2443 Connor Johnson               09 Hudson                       20:45  6:41
     59      2561 Keith Magler                 10 New Richmond                 20:46  6:42
     60      2453 Colton Parks                 12 Hudson                       20:46  6:42
     61      2479 Dylan Johnston               09 La Crosse Logan              20:47  6:42
     62   38 2241 Bryar Beaudette              12 Chippewa Falls               20:53  6:44
     63      2558 Andrew Hanson                10 New Richmond                 20:54  6:44
     64      2354 Chad Rihn                    12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:58  6:45
     65      2462 Kevin Still                  10 Hudson                       20:59  6:46
     66   39 2392 Tim White                    10 Eau Claire North             20:59  6:46
     67      2566 Caleab Neumann               10 New Richmond                 21:01  6:46
     68      2456 Kyle Rust                    09 Hudson                       21:08  6:48
     69      2569 Sid Peck                     09 New Richmond                 21:09  6:49
     70      2330 Eric Hauser                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:10  6:49
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               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
     71      2554 Caswell Crowder              10 New Richmond                 21:16  6:51
     72      2362 Ryan Sreenivasam             11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:18  6:52
     73      2356 Brad Rutter                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:21  6:53
     74      2563 Connor McCann                12 New Richmond                 21:22  6:53
     75      2328 Ryan Gynnild                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:22  6:53
     76      2355 Brayden Rothwell             10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:25  6:54
     77      2368 Wyatt Widen                  11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:27  6:54
     78   40 2244 Cole Fortman                 10 Chippewa Falls               21:29  6:55
     79      2454 Erik Peterson                10 Hudson                       21:30  6:55
     80      2369 Eli Wojahn                   09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:30  6:56
     81      2602 Noah Richter                 10 Osceola                      21:33  6:57
     82   41 2251 Nathan Lemay                 10 Chippewa Falls               21:35  6:57
     83      2333 Sam Jochimsen                09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:36  6:57
     84      2346 Matthew Moseler              09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:37  6:58
     85   42 2383 Hayden Guckenberg            09 Eau Claire North             21:38  6:58
     86      2444 Bennett Jorgensen            09 Hudson                       21:39  6:58
     87      2347 Ben Nelson                   10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:46  7:01
     88      2515 Carsen Curran                11 Menomonie                    21:46  7:01
     89      2521 Chris Obradovich             10 Menomonie                    21:50  7:02
     90      2435 Konnor Garrido               10 Hudson                       21:53  7:03
     91      2315 Mason Bucher                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:54  7:03
     92      2531 Mack Yagilashek              11 Menomonie                    21:56  7:04
     93      2331 Billy Jang                   10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:57  7:04
     94      2325 Christian Erickson           09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:57  7:04
     95      2505 Evan Anderson                10 Menomonie                    21:58  7:05
     96      2601 Dan Richter                  12 Osceola                      22:00  7:05
     97   43 2386 Fred Runnning                09 Eau Claire North             22:01  7:06
     98      2312 Josh Bokor                   11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:09  7:08
     99      2428 Andrew Burns                 09 Hudson                       22:10  7:08
    100      2324 Ethan Elledge                09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:11  7:09
    101      2345 Matt Lysy                    10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:13  7:10
    102      2508 Matt Barber                  11 Menomonie                    22:17  7:11
    103      2451 Jonny Nack                   09 Hudson                       22:22  7:12
    104      2570 Austin Preece                10 New Richmond                 22:24  7:13
    105   44 2242 Randy Cheek                  10 Chippewa Falls               22:28  7:14
    106      2481 Cody Korish                  09 La Crosse Logan              22:28  7:14
    107      2471 Tyler Forer                  10 La Crosse Logan              22:31  7:15
    108      2350 Blake Olson                  09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:37  7:17
    109      2514 Samuel Cieszyniski           11 Menomonie                    22:40  7:18
    110      2437 Mason Golden                 10 Hudson                       22:40  7:18
    111      2334 Trent Johnson                09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:45  7:20
    112      2599 Hunter Kautz                 09 Osceola                      22:46  7:20
    113      2433 Nick Ferguson                10 Hudson                       22:51  7:21
    114      2527 Zach Welch                   11 Menomonie                    22:52  7:22
    115      2449 John Loch                    10 Hudson                       23:02  7:25
    116      2339 Nathan Larson                09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:03  7:25
    117      2487 Bailey Sullivan              11 La Crosse Logan              23:07  7:27
    118      2436 James Giebel                 10 Hudson                       23:07  7:27
    119   45 2254 Brennen Miller               09 Chippewa Falls               23:10  7:28
    120      2365 Riley Umnus                  09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:10  7:28
    121      2363 Aaron Steines                10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:23  7:32
    122      2517 Sam Hovland                  11 Menomonie                    23:26  7:33
    123      2364 Joe Swiatko                  10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:33  7:35
    124      2567 Aaron Pazdera                09 New Richmond                 23:36  7:36
    125      2457 Dylan Schock                 10 Hudson                       23:39  7:37
    126      2442 Dylan Hansch                 09 Hudson                       23:41  7:38
    127   46 2243 Andrew Fliehr                11 Chippewa Falls               23:43  7:38
    128      2344 Tyler Lutsek                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:48  7:40
    129      2516 Zack Hathaway                11 Menomonie                    23:48  7:40
    130      2341 Aleks Leonardson             10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:53  7:42
    131      2532 Isaias Zamora                10 Menomonie                    23:59  7:44
    132      2571 Sam Ramisch                  11 New Richmond                 24:06  7:46
    133      2245 Guillermo Garcia Rodriquez   12 Chippewa Falls               24:28  7:53
    134      2248 Christopher Hubbert          10 Chippewa Falls               24:28  7:53
    135      2309 Jake Abel                    12 Eau Claire Memorial          24:31  7:54
    136      2572 Matt Schmit                  11 New Richmond                 24:31  7:54
    137      2342 Jason Lin                    10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:36  7:55
    138   47 2380 Spencer Donkers              09 Eau Claire North             24:51  8:00
    139      2596 Tommy Cronick                09 Osceola                      24:54  8:01
    140      2358 Ben Schoeder                 10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:57  8:02



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
    141      2439 Hunter Haats                 09 Hudson                       25:30  8:13
    142      2310 Nathan Anderson              09 Eau Claire Memorial          25:30  8:13
    143      2340 Eric Lee                     09 Eau Claire Memorial          25:31  8:13
    144      2519 Westley Hoyt                 09 Menomonie                    25:56  8:21
    145      2522 James Rendall                09 Menomonie                    26:07  8:25
    146      2447 Kevin Krusell                09 Hudson                       26:54  8:40
    147      2455 Jaxon Renn                   09 Hudson                       26:57  8:41
    148      2452 Tommy Norris                 09 Hudson                       27:05  8:43
    149      2252 Justin Meinen                12 Chippewa Falls               29:43  9:34



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    22  La Crosse Logan                       (18:31  92:33 0:31)
====================================================
  1      1  Ben Pierce                09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:19
  2      2  Braxton Haines            09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:20
  3      3  Ian Rumball               11 Boys Junior Varsity       18:21
  4      7  Michael Felix             09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:43
  5      9  Dakota Horton             11 Boys Junior Varsity       18:50
  6   ( 12) Joe Cowan                 11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:14
  7   ( 13) Cody Hoeth                09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:21

  2.    37  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:47  93:51 0:54)
====================================================
  1      4  Troy Krueger              10 Boys Junior Varsity       18:30
  2      5  Ben Loomis                09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:33
  3      6  Marshall Breneman         12 Boys Junior Varsity       18:34
  4      8  Nick Richards             12 Boys Junior Varsity       18:50
  5     14  Kai Rasmussen             12 Boys Junior Varsity       19:24
  6   ( 15) Drake Schneider           09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:25
  7   ( 16) Coby Kison                09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:25

  3.    92  Hudson                                (19:38  98:06 1:00)
====================================================
  1     10  George Halunen            09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:01
  2     11  Jacob Schroeder           11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:12
  3     20  Austin Graf               12 Boys Junior Varsity       19:51
  4     25  Nick Farago               12 Boys Junior Varsity       20:01
  5     26  Nathan Schroeder          09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:01
  6   ( 36) Nathan McPhetres          12 Boys Junior Varsity       20:28
  7   ( 37) Tucker Freitag            09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:41

  4.   114  New Richmond                          (19:54  99:27 0:34)
====================================================
  1     18  Hunter Charland           10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:37
  2     19  Stuart Pearson            09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:40
  3     23  Cj Kenney                 11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:59
  4     24  Ryan Greer                09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:00
  5     30  Christian Martin          12 Boys Junior Varsity       20:11
  6   ( 32) Jesse Stenske             09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:17
  7   ( 33) Logan Warner              10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:18

  5.   119  Menomonie                             (19:59  99:51 0:41)
====================================================
  1     17  Austin Scott              10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:35
  2     21  Jared Wittmershaus        09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:56
  3     22  Tyler Tischman            10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:58
  4     28  Jonah Breneman            11 Boys Junior Varsity       20:06
  5     31  Robert Tronnier           11 Boys Junior Varsity       20:16
  6   ( 34) Tobias Schroeder          10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:21
  7   ( 35) Evan Hoyt                 11 Boys Junior Varsity       20:21



                              Menomonie Relays
                           Menomonie High School
                               Menomonie, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   190  Chippewa Falls                        (21:19  106:31 2:22)
====================================================
  1     27  Mitchell Heintz           10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:06
  2     38  Bryar Beaudette           12 Boys Junior Varsity       20:53
  3     40  Cole Fortman              10 Boys Junior Varsity       21:29
  4     41  Nathan Lemay              10 Boys Junior Varsity       21:35
  5     44  Randy Cheek               10 Boys Junior Varsity       22:28
  6   ( 45) Brennen Miller            09 Boys Junior Varsity       23:10
  7   ( 46) Andrew Fliehr             11 Boys Junior Varsity       23:43

  7.   200  Eau Claire North                      (21:56  109:40 4:40)
====================================================
  1     29  Elijah Ryba               09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:11
  2     39  Tim White                 10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:59
  3     42  Hayden Guckenberg         09 Boys Junior Varsity       21:38
  4     43  Fred Runnning             09 Boys Junior Varsity       22:01
  5     47  Spencer Donkers           09 Boys Junior Varsity       24:51



                 **** Girls Varsity 1st Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2295 Aubrey Roberts            10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:12  5:52

      2 2422 Ellen Snyder              12 Hudson                       19:08  6:10

      3 2617 Shaelyn Sorensen          12 Tartan                       19:25  6:15

      4 2584 McKenzie Fortier          12 Osceola                      20:53  6:44

      5 2238 Olivia Stearns            10 Chippewa Falls               22:21  7:12

      6 2376 Anna Meier                12 Eau Claire North             23:24  7:32

                 **** Girls Varsity 2nd Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2408 Sadie Kroll               12 Hudson                       19:41  6:21

      2 2616 Erika Nolby               10 Tartan                       20:02  6:27

      3 2300 Elena Smith               11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:18  6:32

      4 2585 Mickie Gearin             10 Osceola                      20:27  6:35

      5 2490 Brianna Boecker           09 Menomonie                    22:02  7:06

      6 2224 Sydney Faschingbauer      10 Chippewa Falls               22:59  7:24

      7 2377 Alaina Quaranta           11 Eau Claire North             23:12  7:28

                 **** Girls Varsity 3rd Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2393 Rachel Anderson           11 Hudson                       19:24  6:15

      2 2290 Catherine Luo             11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:12  6:30

      3 2504 Faustina Zertler          10 Menomonie                    22:10  7:09

      4 2615 Maren Iverson              8 Tartan                       22:23  7:13

      5 2589 Hannah Kautz              12 Osceola                      22:44  7:19

      6 2536 Kanya Dwire               11 New Richmond                 23:05  7:26

      7 2229 Emma Meyer                10 Chippewa Falls               24:04  7:45

      8 2374 Marah Kays                12 Eau Claire North             24:58  8:03

                 **** Girls Varsity 4th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2413 Miranda Miller            10 Hudson                       19:36  6:19

      2 2274 Haley Hartkemeyer         10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:07  6:29

      3 2496 Ingrid Kilde              10 Menomonie                    21:55  7:04

      4 2607 Carolyn Barrera           10 Tartan                       22:29  7:14

      5 2234 Kendra Olson              10 Chippewa Falls               22:51  7:22

      6 2538 Mikayla Gefeke            11 New Richmond                 23:06  7:26

      7 2592 Madison Roemhild          09 Osceola                      24:20  7:50

      8 2373 Emily House               10 Eau Claire North             25:13  8:07

                 **** Girls Varsity 5th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2424 Erin Wetzstein            12 Hudson                       19:47  6:22

      2 2259 Kari Bertrang             10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:24  6:34



      3 2494 Alexandra Dye             09 Menomonie                    21:43  7:00

      4 2221 Meghan Cihasky            10 Chippewa Falls               22:44  7:19

      5 2552 Meghan Watkins            11 New Richmond                 23:00  7:24

      6 2608 Carly Boyle               11 Tartan                       24:02  7:45

      7 2579 Alyssa Anderson           09 Osceola                      24:40  7:57

                **** Girls Varsity 6th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2265 Charlotte Dial            10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:31  6:37

      2 2503 Emma Welch                09 Menomonie                    21:50  7:02

      3 2407 Mary Knutson              11 Hudson                       22:02  7:06

      4 2582 Nicolle Demulling         09 Osceola                      23:51  7:41

      5 2541 Allison Hamholm           09 New Richmond                 23:52  7:41

      6 2226 Sydney Hillert            10 Chippewa Falls               23:53  7:42

                **** Girls Varsity 7th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2302 Zoe Smith                 09 Eau Claire Memorial          20:26  6:35

      2 2489 Nicole Bischel            11 Menomonie                    22:32  7:15

      3 2420 Meghan Rudquist           11 Hudson                       22:53  7:22

      4 2539 JESSIE Gillis             10 New Richmond                 23:01  7:25

      5 2225 Katie Gienapp             09 Chippewa Falls               24:05  7:46

      6 2618 Kaitie Tiedman            09 Tartan                       24:19  7:50

      7 2587 Hannah Hazzard            12 Osceola                      24:32  7:54

                **** Girls Varsity 8th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2308 Annie Youngblood          12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:51  6:43

      2 2492 Breanna Buxrude           12 Menomonie                    22:24  7:13

      3 2231 Geneva Nunes              09 Chippewa Falls               23:24  7:32

      4 2416 Claire Pechacek           09 Hudson                       23:49  7:40

      5 2591 Cloe Lindh                09 Osceola                      24:39  7:57

      6 2375 Anisa Luginbill           12 Eau Claire North             28:54  9:19

                 **** Boys Varsity 1st Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2348 J.P. Nelson               12 Eau Claire Memorial          16:08  5:12

      2 2472 Chris Ganrude             12 La Crosse Logan              16:09  5:12

      3 2445 Jack Kadidlo              12 Hudson                       16:21  5:16

      4 2625 Sam Nofziger              10 Tartan                       16:55  5:27

      5 2533 Henry Zold                12 Menomonie                    17:17  5:34

      6 2389 Gunner Sigurdson          11 Eau Claire North             17:17  5:34

      7 2250 Parker Lehmann            11 Chippewa Falls               17:40  5:41



      8 2604 Adam Solsrud              11 Osceola                      18:48  6:04

                 **** Boys Varsity 2nd Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2317 Tim Cote                  12 Eau Claire Memorial          16:19  5:16

      2 2482 Henry Meger               11 La Crosse Logan              16:45  5:24

      3 2430 Donald Clark              12 Hudson                       16:52  5:26

      4 2381 Nick Dreger               12 Eau Claire North             17:25  5:37

      5 2253 Zach Meinholz             12 Chippewa Falls               18:02  5:49

      6 2620 Will Acker                12 Tartan                       18:10  5:51

      7 2595 Dylan Abernathy           11 Osceola                      19:02  6:08

                 **** Boys Varsity 3rd Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2316 Geoff Carter                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:00  5:29

      2 2467 Erik Deetz                   11 La Crosse Logan              17:06  5:31

      3 2382 Adam Fitzpatrick             12 Eau Claire North             17:29  5:38

      4 2460 Reid Schwechler              12 Hudson                       17:55  5:46

      5 2511 Nick Brunstad                11 Menomonie                    18:22  5:55

      6 2573 Zach Schoepke                11 New Richmond                 18:38  6:00

      7 2257 Shawn Sura                   12 Chippewa Falls               19:01  6:08

      8 2624 Ben Minder                   12 Tartan                       19:50  6:23

      9 2603 Marshall Sanfilippo-Conger   12 Osceola                      19:56  6:25

                 **** Boys Varsity 4th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2483 Andrew Olson              11 La Crosse Logan              17:15  5:34

      2 2320 Dan Delestry              11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:18  5:34

      3 2509 Grant Bilse               10 Menomonie                    18:16  5:53

      4 2388 Colton Schlosser          12 Eau Claire North             18:19  5:54

      5 2565 Luke Miller               12 New Richmond                 18:29  5:57

      6 2249 Runge Jacob               11 Chippewa Falls               19:08  6:10

      7 2626 Carson Smelik             11 Tartan                       19:52  6:24

      8 2606 Evan Wright               09 Osceola                      19:54  6:25

                 **** Boys Varsity 5th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2478 Soren Johnson             12 La Crosse Logan              17:16  5:34

      2 2311 Bailey Biwer              12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:28  5:38

      3 2429 Noah Burns                12 Hudson                       18:12  5:52

      4 2240 Cooper Barth              12 Chippewa Falls               18:18  5:54

      5 2520 Kolten Nelsen             10 Menomonie                    18:52  6:05

      6 2564 Jimmy Miller              09 New Richmond                 19:13  6:11

      7 2621 Jacob Borchers            11 Tartan                       19:15  6:12

      8 2597 Bryn Isaiah               11 Osceola                      20:38  6:39

                 **** Boys Varsity 6th Runner Results ****



  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2488 Audie Tyink               12 La Crosse Logan              18:02  5:49

      2 2338 Lucas Larson              11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:09  5:51

      3 2463 Eero Tuemaala             12 Hudson                       18:16  5:53

      4 2529 Alex Wittmershaus         10 Menomonie                    18:45  6:02

      5 2385 Luke Riley                10 Eau Claire North             19:01  6:08

      6 2578 Jake Weiss                09 New Richmond                 19:17  6:13

      7 2258 Erik Sworski              11 Chippewa Falls               19:32  6:18

      8 2623 Garrett Johnson           12 Tartan                       20:09  6:30

      9 2600 Spencer Morrison          12 Osceola                      21:12  6:50

                 **** Boys Varsity 7th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2464 Ted Caya                  12 La Crosse Logan              17:56  5:47

      2 2318 Josh Daniels              12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:13  5:52

      3 2461 Andrew Spaight            12 Hudson                       18:26  5:56

      4 2512 Phil Brunstad             11 Menomonie                    18:51  6:04

      5 2390 Nathan Sims               10 Eau Claire North             18:59  6:07

      6 2255 Noah Roseen               11 Chippewa Falls               19:52  6:24

      7 2556 Erik Gilkison             11 New Richmond                 20:01  6:27

      8 2605 Caleb Williams            09 Osceola                      20:34  6:38

      9 2622 Colin Johnson             12 Tartan                       21:53  7:03

                 **** Boys Varsity 8th Runner Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace

  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====

      1 2485 Tanner Pierzina           12 La Crosse Logan              17:47  5:44

      2 2441 Logan Hammer              12 Hudson                       18:35  5:59

      3 2506 Kyle Baker                10 Menomonie                    19:09  6:10

      4 2351 Robbie Ponty              12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:17  6:13

      5  164 Payton Floyd              11 Tartan                       20:11  6:30

      6 2577 Jordan Weinke             11 New Richmond                 20:20  6:33

      7 2256 Satchel Sabin             11 Chippewa Falls               20:22  6:34

      8 2598 Devin Jorde               12 Osceola                      21:37  6:58
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